
2018 Monthly Revenue 

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars) 

 

Month 
Month YTD 

Net Revenue YoY Change Net Revenue YoY Change 

Jan.  661,261   41.97  661,261   41.97 

Feb.   373,562  23.62  1,034,823   34.75 

Mar.   485,165   40.37   1,519,988 36.49 

Apr. 401,232 43.20   1,921,220 37.84 

May 405,125   78.44 2,326,345 43.53 

Jun. 317,465  16.79  2,643,810   39.69 

Jul. 313,952 14.54   2,957,762 36.51 

Aug. 423,458 27.32   3,381,220 35.28 

Sept. 562,015 30.14   3,943,235 34.53 

Oct.   433,643 -10.22 4,376,878  28.20 

Nov. 518,708    0.84 4,895,586 24.61 

Dec. 626,971   17.42 5,522,557 23.75 

  

 


